

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 2980 OF 2016

Vijay Kondyya Manthena.

..Petitioner.

Vs.

The State Information Commissioner

Mumbai City & ors.

..Respondents

Mr. S.G. Kudle, for the Petitioner.

Mrs. Shital Mane, for the Respondent Nos. 2 and 3-MCGM.

Mr. L.T. Satelkar, AGP for Respondent Nos. 1 and 6.

CORAM : R. M. SAVANT &
SMT.SADHANA S. JADHAV, JJ

DATE : 18th JULY, 2017

P.C.

1 Learned Counsel appearing for the Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai tenders affidavit in reply. Copy of which is furnished to the learned Counsel appearing for the Petitioner in the Court. At the request of the learned Counsel for the Petitioner, adjourned to 1/8/2017.

[SMT.SADHANA S. JADHAV,J]

[R.M.SAVANT, J]